
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 26 December 2020

M M2/3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SQUEAK SCOLARI Weighted points score GOS, 21/01/2020, R6, B 4P 2P 8M M2/2/2W. Harper 466810 6/2136

 2 TYSON TANGA Weighted points score WPK, 16/12/2020, R8, P 8P 5P 6P M2/2/1M. Sharman 484919 13/3116

 3 POWERFUL PAT Weighted points score MAT, 07/12/2020, R8, P 5P 7P 7M M2/2/2R. Walters 478547 4/0106

 4 HOUND 'EM DOWN 6 Weighted points score MAT, 21/12/2020, R8, P 7P 7P 5P M3/2S. Winstanley 487198 2/072
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 26 December 2020

P 4/5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STELLA MARINA 1 Last start winner GAR, 19/12/2020, R2, P 1P 1P 5P 4/1/3N. Holloway 490561 8/4225

 2 PICK A WHACKER 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 19/12/2020, R2, P 2P 3M 6P 4/1/3L. Hutton 475948 14/13176

 3 WINLOCK SHAKEY 2 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 19/12/2020, R9, P 1P 8P 6P 4/1/3L. Hutton 489460 8/5114

 4 HARD LEFT Weighted points score GAR, 19/12/2020, R5, M 3M 1M 5M 4/1/1J. Porter 485924 18/14275

 5 BALLISTIC BULLET 1 Weighted points score GOS, 19/12/2020, R5, Y 2Y 4P 3P 4/1/2B. May 526194 5/4259

 6 SAILOR BOY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/12/2020, R5, M 2M 6P 3P 4/1/1L. Hutton 475947 15/7219

 7 ENCOURAGING 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/12/2020, R9, P 7P 4P 1P 4/1/1B. Young 528312 5/4219

 8 FLASHY MANNER Last start winner GAR, 03/07/2020, R6, P 1P 3P 5P 5/2G. Borrow 500717 3/2201

 9 ZELICE Last start winner GAR, 19/12/2020, R8, P 1P 1P 4P 5/2L. Grimwood 532321 3/2186

 10 BOCKEY Last start winner GAR, 18/12/2020, R12, P 1P 4P 1P 5/3L. Davis 530647 2/1179

 11 CHLOE DANCER Last start winner GAR, 18/12/2020, R1, P 1P 6P 2P 5/4D. Tuckwell 522249 1/0112

 12 JOHANSSON Last start placegetter GAR, 18/12/2020, R11, P 3P 3P 5P 5/2P. Akers 524910 4/2166

 13 MINDIE Last start placegetter GAR, 19/12/2020, R8, P 3P 3P 5P 5/4B. Sloan 497199 1/0165

 14 APACHE DIVA Last start placegetter GAR, 19/12/2020, R2, P 3P 2P 6P 5/1B. Yates 486013 7/6162

 15 PIXI LIMEBURNER Last start placegetter GAR, 18/12/2020, R4, P 3P 6P 5P 5/1W. Ison 459428 6/5150

 16 BARB'S MANDA Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 18/12/2020, R12, P 5P 7P 4P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/0101

 17 BRAEDALE Weighted points score GOS, 19/12/2020, R5, Y 1Y 2P 1P 5/1J. Porter 508887 6/3284

 18 WICKED RED Weighted points score GAR, 05/12/2020, R2, P 6P 1P 2P 5/1N. Goodwin 525758 4/3213

 19 SUPER START 3 Weighted points score GUN, 17/12/2020, R8, P 5P 1Y 4P 5/2M. Munn 508704 9/2206

 20 KIARNI SAL Weighted points score MAT, 21/12/2020, R6, P 5P 6P 4P 5/1T. Roche 494328 10/6188

 21 SOUNDS UNLIMITED Weighted points score RIC, 20/12/2020, R11, P 2P 2P 4P 5/4S. Rodgers 532268 1/0181

 22 THAT'S LIL JUNEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 27/11/2020, R8, P 7P 3P 1P 5/3T. Butler 500033 2/1171

 23 HALCYON LIFE Weighted points score GAR, 19/12/2020, R8, P 5P 3P 2P 5/3C. Furner 496963 2/1171

 24 BURST ON Weighted points score TAR, 09/12/2020, R9, P 4P 7P 7P 5/1S. Guthrie 489551 7/3162

 25 WINLOCK JAGUAR 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/12/2020, R8, P 4P 7P 1P 5/2L. Hutton 498920 3/2159

 26 TODDLER TANTRUM 1 Weighted points score GOS, 19/12/2020, R5, Y 7Y 2P 2P 5/1R. Delaney 531949 5/3159

 27 TAHLEE GIRL Weighted points score GOS, 15/12/2020, R11, P 6P 2P 1P 5/4M. Bowe 528190 1/0151

 28 KIARNI KATE Weighted points score MAT, 21/12/2020, R5, P 6P 2P 4P 5/4T. Roche 523989 1/0128

 29 LAVISH PEARL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/12/2020, R6, P 8P 2P 3P 5/4A. Ivers 531937 1/0126

 30 FELICIA BALE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 21/12/2020, R5, P 7P 1P 4P 5/2L. Hutton 489901 3/2124

 31 SKETCHY IMPACT Weighted points score GAR, 18/12/2020, R4, P 7P 8P 3P 5/1P. Long 488952 14/9123
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 26 December 2020

P 4/5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 SHAFTED Weighted points score GOS, 19/12/2020, R6, Y 6Y 2P 7P 5/4J. Porter 532397 1/0120

 33 SKETCHY LOOKING 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/12/2020, R12, P 4P 1P 5P 5/4A. Ivers 529976 1/0116

 34 WINLOCK GUMMY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/12/2020, R6, P 4P 6P 1P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/0114

 35 SENSE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 19/12/2020, R4, Y 5Y 7P 1P 5/3S. Eaton 495900 6/1112

 36 MISS KANSAS Weighted points score RIC, 04/11/2020, R6, P 6P 4P 6P 5/3V. Byrnes 496993 2/1111

 37 BLOSSOMING ROSE Weighted points score GAR, 19/12/2020, R10, P 4P 8P 5P 5/1R. Walters 500623 6/5108

 38 SKETCHY COLA Weighted points score GAR, 19/12/2020, R2, P 4P 6P 3P 5/2A. Ivers 498238 4/2105

 39 LAINEY BASIL Weighted points score WAU, 21/11/2020, R4, Y 5Y 8P 4P 5/3T. Ball 527009 2/1102

 40 STEEL PANTHER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/12/2020, R12, P 6P 3P 6P 5/4T. Callen 523208 1/099

 41 RIPPER RITA Weighted points score WAU, 28/11/2020, R4, Y 3Y 1Y 7P 5/4S. Guthrie 522997 1/098

 42 FIRE FLY GORMELY Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2020, R6, P 6P 6P 7P 5/1R. Burns 520282 6/587

 43 HOUND 'EM DOWN 4 Weighted points score MAT, 21/12/2020, R8, P 7P 7P 5P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/072

 44 ALL INN EVIE Weighted points score GAR, 18/12/2020, R11, P 7P 6P 7P 5/2D. Tolmie 520866 3/269

 45 ALDO KEEPING 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/12/2020, R9, P 8P 6M 7P 5/1R. White 478866 6/569

 46 BLACKPOOL FLYER Weighted points score GAR, 27/11/2020, R5, P 8P 7P 7P 5/3S. Greene 486891 2/163
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 1 FLASHY MANNER Last start winner GAR, 03/07/2020, R6, P 1P 3P 5P 5/2G. Borrow 500717 3/2201

 2 ZELICE Last start winner GAR, 19/12/2020, R8, P 1P 1P 4P 5/2L. Grimwood 532321 3/2186

 3 BOCKEY Last start winner GAR, 18/12/2020, R12, P 1P 4P 1P 5/3L. Davis 530647 2/1179

 4 CHLOE DANCER Last start winner GAR, 18/12/2020, R1, P 1P 6P 2P 5/4D. Tuckwell 522249 1/0112

 5 JOHANSSON Last start placegetter GAR, 18/12/2020, R11, P 3P 3P 5P 5/2P. Akers 524910 4/2166

 6 MINDIE Last start placegetter GAR, 19/12/2020, R8, P 3P 3P 5P 5/4B. Sloan 497199 1/0165

 7 APACHE DIVA Last start placegetter GAR, 19/12/2020, R2, P 3P 2P 6P 5/1B. Yates 486013 7/6162

 8 PIXI LIMEBURNER Last start placegetter GAR, 18/12/2020, R4, P 3P 6P 5P 5/1W. Ison 459428 6/5150

 9 BARB'S MANDA Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 18/12/2020, R12, P 5P 7P 4P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/0101

 10 BRAEDALE Weighted points score GOS, 19/12/2020, R5, Y 1Y 2P 1P 5/1J. Porter 508887 6/3284

 11 WICKED RED Weighted points score GAR, 05/12/2020, R2, P 6P 1P 2P 5/1N. Goodwin 525758 4/3213

 12 SUPER START 3 Weighted points score GUN, 17/12/2020, R8, P 5P 1Y 4P 5/2M. Munn 508704 9/2206

 13 KIARNI SAL Weighted points score MAT, 21/12/2020, R6, P 5P 6P 4P 5/1T. Roche 494328 10/6188

 14 SOUNDS UNLIMITED Weighted points score RIC, 20/12/2020, R11, P 2P 2P 4P 5/4S. Rodgers 532268 1/0181

 15 THAT'S LIL JUNEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 27/11/2020, R8, P 7P 3P 1P 5/3T. Butler 500033 2/1171

 16 HALCYON LIFE Weighted points score GAR, 19/12/2020, R8, P 5P 3P 2P 5/3C. Furner 496963 2/1171

 17 BURST ON Weighted points score TAR, 09/12/2020, R9, P 4P 7P 7P 5/1S. Guthrie 489551 7/3162

 18 TODDLER TANTRUM 1 Weighted points score GOS, 19/12/2020, R5, Y 7Y 2P 2P 5/1R. Delaney 531949 5/3159

 19 WINLOCK JAGUAR 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/12/2020, R8, P 4P 7P 1P 5/2L. Hutton 498920 3/2159

 20 TAHLEE GIRL Weighted points score GOS, 15/12/2020, R11, P 6P 2P 1P 5/4M. Bowe 528190 1/0151

 21 KIARNI KATE Weighted points score MAT, 21/12/2020, R5, P 6P 2P 4P 5/4T. Roche 523989 1/0128

 22 LAVISH PEARL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/12/2020, R6, P 8P 2P 3P 5/4A. Ivers 531937 1/0126

 23 FELICIA BALE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 21/12/2020, R5, P 7P 1P 4P 5/2L. Hutton 489901 3/2124

 24 SKETCHY IMPACT Weighted points score GAR, 18/12/2020, R4, P 7P 8P 3P 5/1P. Long 488952 14/9123

 25 SHAFTED Weighted points score GOS, 19/12/2020, R6, Y 6Y 2P 7P 5/4J. Porter 532397 1/0120

 26 SKETCHY LOOKING 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/12/2020, R12, P 4P 1P 5P 5/4A. Ivers 529976 1/0116

 27 WINLOCK GUMMY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/12/2020, R6, P 4P 6P 1P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/0114

 28 SENSE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 19/12/2020, R4, Y 5Y 7P 1P 5/3S. Eaton 495900 6/1112

 29 MISS KANSAS Weighted points score RIC, 04/11/2020, R6, P 6P 4P 6P 5/3V. Byrnes 496993 2/1111

 30 BLOSSOMING ROSE Weighted points score GAR, 19/12/2020, R10, P 4P 8P 5P 5/1R. Walters 500623 6/5108

 31 SKETCHY COLA Weighted points score GAR, 19/12/2020, R2, P 4P 6P 3P 5/2A. Ivers 498238 4/2105
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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P 5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 LAINEY BASIL Weighted points score WAU, 21/11/2020, R4, Y 5Y 8P 4P 5/3T. Ball 527009 2/1102

 33 STEEL PANTHER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/12/2020, R12, P 6P 3P 6P 5/4T. Callen 523208 1/099

 34 RIPPER RITA Weighted points score WAU, 28/11/2020, R4, Y 3Y 1Y 7P 5/4S. Guthrie 522997 1/098

 35 FIRE FLY GORMELY Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2020, R6, P 6P 6P 7P 5/1R. Burns 520282 6/587

 36 HOUND 'EM DOWN 4 Weighted points score MAT, 21/12/2020, R8, P 7P 7P 5P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/072

 37 ALL INN EVIE Weighted points score GAR, 18/12/2020, R11, P 7P 6P 7P 5/2D. Tolmie 520866 3/269

 38 ALDO KEEPING 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/12/2020, R9, P 8P 6M 7P 5/1R. White 478866 6/569

 39 BLACKPOOL FLYER Weighted points score GAR, 27/11/2020, R5, P 8P 7P 7P 5/3S. Greene 486891 2/163
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 SLICED BREAD Last start placegetter GAR, 12/12/2020, R8, P 2P 1P 1P 1/3S. Greene 491985 12/11300

 2 LAURIE'S FLYER Last start Provincial winner WPK, 16/12/2020, R10, P 1P 1P 1P 1/3J. Miles 507763 22/21402

 3 MARBEL CHIMES Weighted points score GAR, 05/12/2020, R8, P 7P 2P 2P 3/1/3G. Greene 496227 7/6273

 4 BELLA CENA Weighted points score GAR, 30/05/2020, R7, P 7P 3P 2P 3/1/3M. Davidson 522030 6/5258

 5 STELLA MARINA 1 Last start winner GAR, 19/12/2020, R2, P 1P 1P 5P 4/1/3N. Holloway 490561 8/4225

 6 PICK A WHACKER 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 19/12/2020, R2, P 2P 3M 6P 4/1/3L. Hutton 475948 14/13176

 7 WINLOCK SHAKEY 2 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 19/12/2020, R9, P 1P 8P 6P 4/1/3L. Hutton 489460 8/5114

 8 HARD LEFT Weighted points score GAR, 19/12/2020, R5, M 3M 1M 5M 4/1/1J. Porter 485924 18/14275

 9 BALLISTIC BULLET 1 Weighted points score GOS, 19/12/2020, R5, Y 2Y 4P 3P 4/1/2B. May 526194 5/4259

 10 ENCOURAGING 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/12/2020, R9, P 7P 4P 1P 4/1/1B. Young 528312 5/4219

 11 SAILOR BOY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/12/2020, R5, M 2M 6P 3P 4/1/1L. Hutton 475947 15/7219

6 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 22 December 2020 - 06:39 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SKETCHY DAVID Last start placegetter GAR, 18/12/2020, R1, P 2P 3P 4P M/1A. Ivers 529981 0/096

 2 SKETCHY REDBACK 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 19/12/2020, R3, P 3P 6P 7P M/1A. Ivers 529979 0/072

 3 RAINBOW JUPITER 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 21/12/2020, R2, P

GAR, 18/12/2020, R1, P

3P 3P 6P M/1D. Tolmie 523055 0/0104

 4 KIARNI GRANT Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 21/12/2020, R1, P

MAT, 14/12/2020, R2, P

3P 3P 5P M/1T. Roche 523988 0/0104

 5 HAROLD'S GOT JAN 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 12/12/2020, R3, P 5P 2P 5P M/1C. Field 526504 0/0105

 6 CHEEKY THING 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 19/12/2020, R3, Y 3Y 5P 5P M/1R. Delaney 526046 0/092

 7 WONDER WOOLLY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 17/12/2020, R1, P 3P 6Y 5P M/1M. Munn 525565 0/090

 8 SOUR APPLE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 17/12/2020, R2, P 3P 5Y 4P M/1M. Munn 531448 0/088

 9 KATE'S THE ONE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 05/12/2020, R3, P 6P 4P 2P M/1L. Walker 527547 0/074

 10 MIMI WHACKER 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 09/12/2020, R1, P 8P (FEL)P 2P M/1L. Hutton 508826 0/072

 11 FULL ON FABIO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 07/11/2020, R1, Y 6P 3Y 8P M/1M. Davidson 525201 0/062

 12 FOOLISH GAMES Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 07/12/2020, R2, P 4P M/1D. Hansen 535376 0/058

 13 SMALL SIDE Weighted points score GAR, 19/12/2020, R4, P 4P 7P 7P M/1R. Walters 528307 0/086

 14 CRAZY CASEY Weighted points score GAR, 18/12/2020, R1, P 4P 7P 7P M/1I. Darcey 534382 0/074

 15 IRINKA PAT 3 Weighted points score GUN, 17/12/2020, R4, P 5P 4Y 4P M/1M. Munn 496415 0/073

 16 KIARNI FOE Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2020, R2, P 6P (FEL)P 5P M/1T. Roche 523987 0/058

 17 BLACK BARETTA Weighted points score GAR, 19/12/2020, R3, P 4P 6P 8P M/1G. Brodie 498237 0/046

 18 AMRON MISS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/12/2020, R1, P 5P 6P 8P M/1R. White 526039 0/046
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 1 HALCYON PRINCE Last start winner GAR, 12/12/2020, R9, P 1P 5P 3P 4/1/3C. Furner 496964 9/4177

 2 GUY INCOGNITO Last start winner GAR, 19/12/2020, R10, P 1P 4P 4P 4/1/3C. Eaton 498221 12/5153

 3 WINLOCK SHAKEY 1 Last start winner GAR, 19/12/2020, R9, P 1P 8P 6P 4/1/3L. Hutton 489460 8/5114

 4 HAPPY WELCOME Last start placegetter GAR, 18/12/2020, R9, P 2P 2P 1P 4/1/3A. Woods 522905 5/4288

 5 STELLA MARINA 2 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 19/12/2020, R2, P 1P 1P 5P 4/1/3N. Holloway 490561 8/4225

 6 PICK A WHACKER 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 11/12/2020, R9, P 2P 3M 6P 4/1/3L. Hutton 475948 14/13176

 7 BALLISTIC BULLET 2 Weighted points score GOS, 19/12/2020, R5, Y 2Y 4P 3P 4/1/2B. May 526194 5/4259

 8 SAILOR BOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/12/2020, R5, M 2M 6P 3P 4/1/1L. Hutton 475947 15/7219

 9 ENCOURAGING 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/12/2020, R9, P 7P 4P 1P 4/1/1B. Young 528312 5/4219

 10 KIARNI JACK Weighted points score MAT, 14/12/2020, R8, P 4P 1P 6Y 4/1/2T. Roche 494323 10/8183

 11 PROMISING Weighted points score WPK, 31/10/2020, R4, C 7C 7P 7P 4/1/3B. Young 500625 9/2138

 12 OUR INTEREST Weighted points score GAR, 18/12/2020, R4, P 5P 6P 5P 4/1/2R. Walters 493109 15/14132

 13 RACHEL'S DREAM Weighted points score GAR, 19/12/2020, R5, M 4M 7P 7M 4/1/1N. Holloway 472984 23/10116

 14 WINLOCK AUGUSTUS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/12/2020, R1, P 8P 7P 7P 4/1/1M. Johnson 530708 6/490

 15 ANGRY TORNADO Last start winner GAR, 18/12/2020, R8, P 1P 1P (FTF)P 5/2N. Goodwin 507534 5/2168

 16 WEST END GIRL Last start placegetter GAR, 19/12/2020, R6, P 2P 6P 3Y 5/3G. Ball 521009 2/1199

 17 EL GRAND DEANO Last start placegetter GAR, 19/12/2020, R10, P 2P 5P 2P 5/1L. Hutton 495050 8/7168

 18 SAVE THE DATE Last start placegetter GAR, 19/12/2020, R7, P 2P 7P 1P 5/2G. Ball 498280 8/2162

 19 HIS LATEST FLAME Last start placegetter GAR, 18/12/2020, R6, P 3P 3P 3P 5/4E. Kelly 528433 1/0159

 20 MYSTERY GIRL Last start placegetter GAR, 19/12/2020, R7, P 3P 2P 4P 5/2B. Sloan 497200 3/2144

 21 BLACK FLIPPER Last start placegetter GAR, 23/10/2020, R9, P 3P 7P 1P 5/3D. Berwick 532481 2/1144

 22 BAT MOBILE Last start placegetter GAR, 18/12/2020, R6, P 2P 7P 4P 5/4A. Woods 525196 1/0132

 23 KING COLIN Last start placegetter GAR, 18/12/2020, R7, P 3P 5P 4P 5/3A. Woods 495686 2/1123

 24 BLAZIN' RINGO Last start placegetter GAR, 19/12/2020, R9, P 3P 3P 5P 5/4C. Eaton 525594 1/0120

 25 HYPERBOLE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 19/12/2020, R9, P 2P 5P 7P 5/3B. Howell 497004 2/199

 26 HABANA Last start Provincial winner GUN, 10/12/2020, R5, P 1P 1Y 4P 5/2T. Ball 528212 4/2154

 27 KEG Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 28/11/2020, R5, P 3Y 6P 5P 5/1J. Porter 508829 5/4156

 28 ANGRY HAIL Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 18/12/2020, R8, P 4P 2P 4Y 5/1N. Goodwin 507533 5/4123

 29 EL ROLLER Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 18/12/2020, R6, P 2Y 8P (FEL)P 5/4S. Cartwright 522837 1/0103

 30 KIARNI IVY Weighted points score MAT, 21/12/2020, R5, P 5P 1P 3P 5/1T. Roche 523994 4/3207

 31 SUPER START 2 Weighted points score GUN, 17/12/2020, R8, P 5P 1Y 4P 5/2M. Munn 508704 9/2206
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 32 KIARNI RED Weighted points score MAT, 21/12/2020, R6, P 2P 3P 8P 5/1T. Roche 494327 6/5205

 33 STRIVING NELL Weighted points score GAR, 28/11/2020, R9, M 6M 2M 2M 5/3W. Harper 470025 6/1186

 34 MAYBE GRACIE Weighted points score MAT, 14/12/2020, R6, P 5P 2P 1Y 5/4M. Capper 507301 2/0172

 35 THAT'S LIL JUNEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 27/11/2020, R8, P 7P 3P 1P 5/3T. Butler 500033 2/1171

 36 WINLOCK JAGUAR 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/12/2020, R8, P 4P 7P 1P 5/2L. Hutton 498920 3/2159

 37 TODDLER TANTRUM 2 Weighted points score GOS, 19/12/2020, R5, Y 7Y 2P 2P 5/1R. Delaney 531949 5/3159

 38 MR. BEETHOVEN Weighted points score MAT, 14/12/2020, R5, P 7P 4P 3P 5/4A. Woods 529610 1/0159

 39 ARNIE DOO Weighted points score GAR, 18/12/2020, R8, P 6P 1P 2P 5/1K. Hill 497769 5/3158

 40 BARB'S JESS Weighted points score GAR, 18/12/2020, R12, P 3P 1P 2P 5/4W. Kelly 529612 1/0156

 41 MISS SUPERSONIC Weighted points score TAR, 05/12/2020, R1, Y 1Y 5/4K. Heuston 529315 1/0151

 42 BLACK MIKEY Weighted points score GAR, 19/12/2020, R7, P 7P 4P 2P 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/2147

 43 EARL OF NABIAC Weighted points score MAT, 14/12/2020, R6, P 6P 5P 2P 5/4A. Woods 529611 1/0144

 44 BLAZIN' SOPHIA Weighted points score GAR, 19/12/2020, R7, P 8P 3P 7P 5/1C. Eaton 525592 4/3129

 45 LAVISH PEARL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/12/2020, R6, P 8P 2P 3P 5/4A. Ivers 531937 1/0126

 46 FELICIA BALE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 21/12/2020, R5, P 7P 1P 4P 5/2L. Hutton 489901 3/2124

 47 SWELTERING Weighted points score GAR, 19/12/2020, R6, P 7P 7P 5P 5/3T. Ball 522860 2/1122

 48 SKETCHY LOOKING 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/12/2020, R12, P 4P 1P 5P 5/4A. Ivers 529976 1/0116

 49 WINLOCK GUMMY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/12/2020, R6, P 4P 6P 1P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/0114

 50 SENSE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 19/12/2020, R4, Y 5Y 7P 1P 5/3S. Eaton 495900 6/1112

 51 ZELIA Weighted points score GAR, 19/12/2020, R6, P 6P 3Y 3Y 5/4K. Bell 531004 1/0108

 52 FABULOUS TIME Weighted points score GAR, 18/12/2020, R7, P 5P 4P 7P 5/3B. Young 500626 2/1108

 53 KING KINLOCH Weighted points score GAR, 19/12/2020, R10, P 5P 5P 7P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 4/3105

 54 PSYCHO SONIC Weighted points score MAT, 14/12/2020, R4, P 8P 1P 4P 5/4R. Shearer 526248 1/0104

 55 STEEL PANTHER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/12/2020, R12, P 6P 3P 6P 5/4T. Callen 523208 1/099

 56 DIDDY MAGIC Weighted points score GAR, 31/10/2020, R6, P 8P 6P 4P 5/1L. Masterson 507503 6/481

 57 ANGRY BLIZZARD Weighted points score WAU, 16/11/2020, R4, P 8P 4P 7P 5/4N. Goodwin 507531 6/078

 58 ALDO KEEPING 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/12/2020, R9, P 8P 6M 7P 5/1R. White 478866 6/569

 59 KIARNI SNOOP Weighted points score MAT, 21/12/2020, R8, P 5P 8P 7P 5/3T. Roche 528814 2/166
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 1 ANGRY TORNADO Last start winner GAR, 18/12/2020, R8, P 1P 1P (FTF)P 5/2N. Goodwin 507534 5/2168

 2 WEST END GIRL Last start placegetter GAR, 19/12/2020, R6, P 2P 6P 3Y 5/3G. Ball 521009 2/1199

 3 EL GRAND DEANO Last start placegetter GAR, 19/12/2020, R10, P 2P 5P 2P 5/1L. Hutton 495050 8/7168

 4 SAVE THE DATE Last start placegetter GAR, 19/12/2020, R7, P 2P 7P 1P 5/2G. Ball 498280 8/2162

 5 HIS LATEST FLAME Last start placegetter GAR, 18/12/2020, R6, P 3P 3P 3P 5/4E. Kelly 528433 1/0159

 6 MYSTERY GIRL Last start placegetter GAR, 19/12/2020, R7, P 3P 2P 4P 5/2B. Sloan 497200 3/2144

 7 BLACK FLIPPER Last start placegetter GAR, 23/10/2020, R9, P 3P 7P 1P 5/3D. Berwick 532481 2/1144

 8 BAT MOBILE Last start placegetter GAR, 18/12/2020, R6, P 2P 7P 4P 5/4A. Woods 525196 1/0132

 9 KING COLIN Last start placegetter GAR, 18/12/2020, R7, P 3P 5P 4P 5/3A. Woods 495686 2/1123

 10 BLAZIN' RINGO Last start placegetter GAR, 19/12/2020, R9, P 3P 3P 5P 5/4C. Eaton 525594 1/0120

 11 HYPERBOLE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 19/12/2020, R9, P 2P 5P 7P 5/3B. Howell 497004 2/199

 12 HABANA Last start Provincial winner GUN, 10/12/2020, R5, P 1P 1Y 4P 5/2T. Ball 528212 4/2154

 13 KEG Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 28/11/2020, R5, P 3Y 6P 5P 5/1J. Porter 508829 5/4156

 14 ANGRY HAIL Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 18/12/2020, R8, P 4P 2P 4Y 5/1N. Goodwin 507533 5/4123

 15 EL ROLLER Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 18/12/2020, R6, P 2Y 8P (FEL)P 5/4S. Cartwright 522837 1/0103

 16 KIARNI IVY Weighted points score MAT, 21/12/2020, R5, P 5P 1P 3P 5/1T. Roche 523994 4/3207

 17 SUPER START 2 Weighted points score GUN, 17/12/2020, R8, P 5P 1Y 4P 5/2M. Munn 508704 9/2206

 18 KIARNI RED Weighted points score MAT, 21/12/2020, R6, P 2P 3P 8P 5/1T. Roche 494327 6/5205

 19 STRIVING NELL Weighted points score GAR, 28/11/2020, R9, M 6M 2M 2M 5/3W. Harper 470025 6/1186

 20 MAYBE GRACIE Weighted points score MAT, 14/12/2020, R6, P 5P 2P 1Y 5/4M. Capper 507301 2/0172

 21 THAT'S LIL JUNEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 27/11/2020, R8, P 7P 3P 1P 5/3T. Butler 500033 2/1171

 22 MR. BEETHOVEN Weighted points score MAT, 14/12/2020, R5, P 7P 4P 3P 5/4A. Woods 529610 1/0159

 23 TODDLER TANTRUM 2 Weighted points score GOS, 19/12/2020, R5, Y 7Y 2P 2P 5/1R. Delaney 531949 5/3159

 24 WINLOCK JAGUAR 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/12/2020, R8, P 4P 7P 1P 5/2L. Hutton 498920 3/2159

 25 ARNIE DOO Weighted points score GAR, 18/12/2020, R8, P 6P 1P 2P 5/1K. Hill 497769 5/3158

 26 BARB'S JESS Weighted points score GAR, 18/12/2020, R12, P 3P 1P 2P 5/4W. Kelly 529612 1/0156

 27 MISS SUPERSONIC Weighted points score TAR, 05/12/2020, R1, Y 1Y 5/4K. Heuston 529315 1/0151

 28 BLACK MIKEY Weighted points score GAR, 19/12/2020, R7, P 7P 4P 2P 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/2147

 29 EARL OF NABIAC Weighted points score MAT, 14/12/2020, R6, P 6P 5P 2P 5/4A. Woods 529611 1/0144

 30 BLAZIN' SOPHIA Weighted points score GAR, 19/12/2020, R7, P 8P 3P 7P 5/1C. Eaton 525592 4/3129

 31 LAVISH PEARL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/12/2020, R6, P 8P 2P 3P 5/4A. Ivers 531937 1/0126
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 26 December 2020

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 FELICIA BALE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 21/12/2020, R5, P 7P 1P 4P 5/2L. Hutton 489901 3/2124

 33 SWELTERING Weighted points score GAR, 19/12/2020, R6, P 7P 7P 5P 5/3T. Ball 522860 2/1122

 34 SKETCHY LOOKING 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/12/2020, R12, P 4P 1P 5P 5/4A. Ivers 529976 1/0116

 35 WINLOCK GUMMY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/12/2020, R6, P 4P 6P 1P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/0114

 36 SENSE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 19/12/2020, R4, Y 5Y 7P 1P 5/3S. Eaton 495900 6/1112

 37 ZELIA Weighted points score GAR, 19/12/2020, R6, P 6P 3Y 3Y 5/4K. Bell 531004 1/0108

 38 FABULOUS TIME Weighted points score GAR, 18/12/2020, R7, P 5P 4P 7P 5/3B. Young 500626 2/1108

 39 KING KINLOCH Weighted points score GAR, 19/12/2020, R10, P 5P 5P 7P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 4/3105

 40 PSYCHO SONIC Weighted points score MAT, 14/12/2020, R4, P 8P 1P 4P 5/4R. Shearer 526248 1/0104

 41 STEEL PANTHER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/12/2020, R12, P 6P 3P 6P 5/4T. Callen 523208 1/099

 42 DIDDY MAGIC Weighted points score GAR, 31/10/2020, R6, P 8P 6P 4P 5/1L. Masterson 507503 6/481

 43 ANGRY BLIZZARD Weighted points score WAU, 16/11/2020, R4, P 8P 4P 7P 5/4N. Goodwin 507531 6/078

 44 ALDO KEEPING 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/12/2020, R9, P 8P 6M 7P 5/1R. White 478866 6/569

 45 KIARNI SNOOP Weighted points score MAT, 21/12/2020, R8, P 5P 8P 7P 5/3T. Roche 528814 2/166

11 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 22 December 2020 - 06:39 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 26 December 2020

P FFA 400 NONE
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 1 DOT PRINCESS Last start placegetter GAR, 18/12/2020, R9, P 3P 3P 5P 2/1/1A. Woods 525200 7/6273

 2 SAIL ALONE Last start Provincial winner GUN, 10/12/2020, R11, P 1P 1P 4P 2/1/3J. Antonelli 507476 11/7240

 3 LUCK AND FUN Weighted points score MAT, 14/12/2020, R8, P 2P 1P 8P 3/1/3A. Woods 525203 7/5285

 4 SLIM SHERMAN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/12/2020, R5, P 2P 1P 1P 3/1/3C. Lamb 531166 6/5237

 5 FAB NIKKI Weighted points score WAU, 17/10/2020, R8, Y 8Y 5P 2P 3/1/1L. Walker 500325 8/5151

 6 HALCYON PRINCE Last start winner GAR, 12/12/2020, R9, P 1P 5P 3P 4/1/3C. Furner 496964 9/4177

 7 GUY INCOGNITO Last start winner GAR, 19/12/2020, R10, P 1P 4P 4P 4/1/3C. Eaton 498221 12/5153

 8 WINLOCK SHAKEY 1 Last start winner GAR, 19/12/2020, R9, P 1P 8P 6P 4/1/3L. Hutton 489460 8/5114

 9 HAPPY WELCOME Last start placegetter GAR, 18/12/2020, R9, P 2P 2P 1P 4/1/3A. Woods 522905 5/4288

 10 STELLA MARINA 2 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 19/12/2020, R2, P 1P 1P 5P 4/1/3N. Holloway 490561 8/4225

 11 PICK A WHACKER 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 11/12/2020, R9, P 2P 3M 6P 4/1/3L. Hutton 475948 14/13176

 12 BALLISTIC BULLET 2 Weighted points score GOS, 19/12/2020, R5, Y 2Y 4P 3P 4/1/2B. May 526194 5/4259

 13 ENCOURAGING 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/12/2020, R9, P 7P 4P 1P 4/1/1B. Young 528312 5/4219

 14 SAILOR BOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/12/2020, R5, M 2M 6P 3P 4/1/1L. Hutton 475947 15/7219

 15 KIARNI JACK Weighted points score MAT, 14/12/2020, R8, P 4P 1P 6Y 4/1/2T. Roche 494323 10/8183

 16 PROMISING Weighted points score WPK, 31/10/2020, R4, C 7C 7P 7P 4/1/3B. Young 500625 9/2138

 17 OUR INTEREST Weighted points score GAR, 18/12/2020, R4, P 5P 6P 5P 4/1/2R. Walters 493109 15/14132

 18 RACHEL'S DREAM Weighted points score GAR, 19/12/2020, R5, M 4M 7P 7M 4/1/1N. Holloway 472984 23/10116

 19 WINLOCK AUGUSTUS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/12/2020, R1, P 8P 7P 7P 4/1/1M. Johnson 530708 6/490
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Div Wins /
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 1 ZIPPING LATTE Last start placegetter GAR, 19/12/2020, R4, P 2P 3P 6P M/1A. Yarnold 528604 0/0116

 2 RAINBOW JUPITER 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 21/12/2020, R2, P

GAR, 18/12/2020, R1, P

3P 3P 6P M/1D. Tolmie 523055 0/0104

 3 HAROLD'S GOT JAN 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 12/12/2020, R3, P 5P 2P 5P M/1C. Field 526504 0/0105

 4 CHEEKY THING 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 19/12/2020, R3, Y 3Y 5P 5P M/1R. Delaney 526046 0/092

 5 WONDER WOOLLY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 17/12/2020, R1, P 3P 6Y 5P M/1M. Munn 525565 0/090

 6 SOUR APPLE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 17/12/2020, R2, P 3P 5Y 4P M/1M. Munn 531448 0/088

 7 ZAMBORA DOT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 11/12/2020, R2, P 5P 3P M/1S. Davies 529334 0/088

 8 KIARNI RAYE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 14/12/2020, R2, P 4P 2P 5P M/1T. Roche 523990 0/074

 9 MIMI WHACKER 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 09/12/2020, R1, P 8P (FEL)P 2P M/1L. Hutton 508826 0/072

 10 SKETCHY REDBACK 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 19/12/2020, R3, P 3P 6P 7P M/1A. Ivers 529979 0/072

 11 MARY ROSE First start M/1R. Walters 500627 0/00

 12 OUR LAST SHOT First start M/1M. Capper 536363 0/00

 13 ZAMBORA LACE Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 18/12/2020, R3, P 8P M/1S. Davies 529336 0/025

 14 IRINKA PAT 2 Weighted points score GUN, 17/12/2020, R4, P 5P 4Y 4P M/1M. Munn 496415 0/073

 15 RUDDY BLUSH Weighted points score GAR, 18/12/2020, R3, P 6P 4P (FEL)P M/1A. Woods 500454 0/064

 16 LITTLE SHELLY Weighted points score GOS, 08/12/2020, R2, P 7P 4P 4P M/1L. Atchison 532790 0/054

 17 AMRON MISS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/12/2020, R1, P 5P 6P 8P M/1R. White 526039 0/046
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 1 SUPER START 1 Weighted points score GUN, 17/12/2020, R8, P 5P 1Y 4P 4/1/1M. Munn 508704 9/4206

 2 LATRELL TO EXCEL Weighted points score GOS, 15/12/2020, R8, P 5P 4P 4P 4/1/1A. Williams 491778 9/4141

 3 STRAWBERRY ELLY Last start winner GAR, 18/12/2020, R2, P 1P 5/4S. Grey 529915 1/0151

 4 SLIM SHERMAN 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 18/12/2020, R5, P 2P 1P 1P 5/4C. Lamb 531166 6/0237

 5 MOTOR CITY MOSSY Last start placegetter GAR, 19/12/2020, R1, P 2P 1Y 5/4J. Mackay 533154 1/0184

 6 PUGSLEY'S GIRL Last start Provincial winner GAR, 18/12/2020, R11, P 1P 1P 3P 5/4S. Grey 529792 3/0252

 7 ASTON REWARD Last start Provincial winner MAT, 21/12/2020, R3, P 1P 2P 4P 5/4J. Mackay 536277 1/0125

 8 FLASHING OSCAR Weighted points score GOS, 19/12/2020, R1, Y 2Y 6P 3P 5/1J. Porter 529546 4/3208

 9 SECRECY Weighted points score GAR, 19/12/2020, R1, P 4P 2P 1P 5/3B. Howell 528857 2/1183

 10 TAN CAN GO Weighted points score RIC, 18/12/2020, R8, P 3P 6P 1P 5/3H. Sarkis 526358 2/1162

 11 MISS GABRIELLE Weighted points score GAR, 28/11/2020, R12, P 6P 7P 7C 5/1L. Atchison 523548 4/3148

 12 DANCE FOR NANCE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/12/2020, R8, P 4P 3P 8P 5/4H. Sarkis 526359 2/0141

 13 JERRY POP 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/12/2020, R7, P 5P 4P 4P 5/1H. Sarkis 526360 4/3132

 14 EIGHT COUNT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/12/2020, R1, P 5P 6P 4P 5/3A. Ivers 498814 5/1126

 15 CROWDZA COMING Weighted points score GAR, 27/11/2020, R9, P 7P 4P 3P 5/1G. Adams 494006 4/3123

 16 MARY MARY 1 Weighted points score WPK, 12/12/2020, R1, C 8C 3P 6C 5/1N. Holloway 493294 9/7119

 17 RITZA LORD Weighted points score GOS, 08/12/2020, R5, P (FEL)P 3P 1P 5/4M. Craig 508574 1/0108

 18 CRYING PAW Weighted points score GAR, 19/12/2020, R1, P 7P 7P 3P 5/4B. Howell 489262 1/0102

 19 HYPERBOLE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/12/2020, R9, P 2P 5P 7P 5/4B. Howell 497004 2/099

 20 WINLOCK AUGUSTUS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/12/2020, R1, P 8P 7P 7P 5/3M. Johnson 530708 6/190

 21 LET'S WIN NILSA 2 Weighted points score MAT, 30/11/2020, R3, P 7P 6P 7P 5/2S. Cartwright 499316 4/275
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 26 December 2020

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STRAWBERRY ELLY Last start winner GAR, 18/12/2020, R2, P 1P 5/4S. Grey 529915 1/0151

 2 SLIM SHERMAN 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 18/12/2020, R5, P 2P 1P 1P 5/4C. Lamb 531166 6/0237

 3 MOTOR CITY MOSSY Last start placegetter GAR, 19/12/2020, R1, P 2P 1Y 5/4J. Mackay 533154 1/0184

 4 PUGSLEY'S GIRL Last start Provincial winner GAR, 18/12/2020, R11, P 1P 1P 3P 5/4S. Grey 529792 3/0252

 5 ASTON REWARD Last start Provincial winner MAT, 21/12/2020, R3, P 1P 2P 4P 5/4J. Mackay 536277 1/0125

 6 FLASHING OSCAR Weighted points score GOS, 19/12/2020, R1, Y 2Y 6P 3P 5/1J. Porter 529546 4/3208

 7 SECRECY Weighted points score GAR, 19/12/2020, R1, P 4P 2P 1P 5/3B. Howell 528857 2/1183

 8 TAN CAN GO Weighted points score RIC, 18/12/2020, R8, P 3P 6P 1P 5/3H. Sarkis 526358 2/1162

 9 MISS GABRIELLE Weighted points score GAR, 28/11/2020, R12, P 6P 7P 7C 5/1L. Atchison 523548 4/3148

 10 DANCE FOR NANCE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/12/2020, R8, P 4P 3P 8P 5/4H. Sarkis 526359 2/0141

 11 JERRY POP 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/12/2020, R7, P 5P 4P 4P 5/1H. Sarkis 526360 4/3132

 12 EIGHT COUNT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/12/2020, R1, P 5P 6P 4P 5/3A. Ivers 498814 5/1126

 13 CROWDZA COMING Weighted points score GAR, 27/11/2020, R9, P 7P 4P 3P 5/1G. Adams 494006 4/3123

 14 MARY MARY 1 Weighted points score WPK, 12/12/2020, R1, C 8C 3P 6C 5/1N. Holloway 493294 9/7119

 15 RITZA LORD Weighted points score GOS, 08/12/2020, R5, P (FEL)P 3P 1P 5/4M. Craig 508574 1/0108

 16 CRYING PAW Weighted points score GAR, 19/12/2020, R1, P 7P 7P 3P 5/4B. Howell 489262 1/0102

 17 HYPERBOLE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/12/2020, R9, P 2P 5P 7P 5/4B. Howell 497004 2/099

 18 WINLOCK AUGUSTUS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/12/2020, R1, P 8P 7P 7P 5/3M. Johnson 530708 6/190

 19 LET'S WIN NILSA 2 Weighted points score MAT, 30/11/2020, R3, P 7P 6P 7P 5/2S. Cartwright 499316 4/275
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 1 MYSTIC TO EXCEL Last start Provincial winner GOS, 15/12/2020, R6, P 1P 1P 4P 5/4A. Williams 500693 4/0225

 2 LET'S SEE Weighted points score WPK, 19/12/2020, R6, C 4C 4P 1P 5/1M. Davidson 525179 7/3311

 3 JILLIBY CAZ Weighted points score GAR, 05/12/2020, R5, P 5P 2P 3P 5/4C. Eaton 508654 7/0177

 4 FUNKY PORTELLI Weighted points score WPK, 16/12/2020, R6, P 8P 6C 3P 5/3N. Holloway 522896 4/1155

 5 DANCE FOR NANCE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 18/12/2020, R8, P 4P 3P 8P 5/4H. Sarkis 526359 2/0141

 6 JERRY POP 1 Weighted points score RIC, 18/12/2020, R7, P 5P 4P 4P 5/4H. Sarkis 526360 4/0132

 7 EIGHT COUNT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/12/2020, R1, P 5P 6P 4P 5/3A. Ivers 498814 5/1126

 8 MARY MARY 2 Weighted points score WPK, 12/12/2020, R1, C 8C 3P 6C 5/4N. Holloway 493294 9/0119

 9 LET'S WIN NILSA 1 Weighted points score MAT, 30/11/2020, R3, P 7P 6P 7P 5/3S. Cartwright 499316 4/175
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 26 December 2020
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WONDER WOOLLY 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 17/12/2020, R1, P 3P 6Y 5P M/1M. Munn 525565 0/090

 2 WHITE RUBY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 07/12/2020, R1, P 4P 5P 3P M/1V. Byrnes 519583 0/076

 3 CHELSEA REUNION First start M/1S. Grey 532551 0/00

 4 IRINKA PAT 1 Weighted points score GUN, 17/12/2020, R4, P 5P 4Y 4P M/1M. Munn 496415 0/073

 5 MY DILEMMA Weighted points score GAR, 18/12/2020, R2, P 6P 5P M/1A. Woods 532275 0/048

 6 AMELIA'S CODE Weighted points score GOS, 19/12/2020, R2, Y 4Y 7P (FEL)P M/1G. Rogers 528219 0/046
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